

**BID PROPOSAL FORM**

**Item 5D – Remove Combination Curb and Gutter and Replace with Vertical Curb (Machine Placed)**

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
5D	Remove 24" Curb and Gutter and Replace with ODOT Type 6 Curb (Machine Placed)	3,100	L.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 77500
	Remove and Replace 6" Concrete Drive Approach or Concrete Pad	2,400	S.F.	\$ 7.00	\$ 16800
<b>TOTAL FOR ITEM 5D</b>					\$ 94300

**BID PROPOSAL FORM**

**Item 5D – Remove Combination Curb and Gutter and Replace with Vertical Curb (Machine Placed)**

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
5D	Remove 24" Curb and Gutter and Replace with ODOT Type 6 Curb (Machine Placed)	3,100	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 62,000.00
	Remove and Replace 6" Concrete Drive Approach or Concrete Pad	2,400	S.F.	\$ 8.00	\$ 19,200.00
<b>TOTAL FOR ITEM 5D</b>					<b>\$ 81,200.00</b> ✓

**BIDDER:**

Lockhart Concrete Co.  
NAME

[Signature]  
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

**DELIVERY SCHEDULE:**

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 10 days.

**TERMS OF PAYMENT:**

Net 30 days

**NOTE:**

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

**REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:**

---



---



---



---



---



---



---

**BID PROPOSAL FORM**

**Item 5D – Remove Combination Curb and Gutter and Replace with Vertical Curb (Machine Placed)**

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
5D	Remove 24" Curb and Gutter and Replace with ODOT Type 6 Curb (Machine Placed)	3,100	L.F.	\$ 25.-	\$ 77500.-
	Remove and Replace 6" Concrete Drive Approach or Concrete Pad	2,400	S.F.	\$ 8.-	\$ 19200.-
<b>TOTAL FOR ITEM 5D</b>					\$ 96700.- ✓

**BIDDER:**

Perrin Asphalt Co.  
NAME

  
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

**DELIVERY SCHEDULE:**

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 30 days.

**TERMS OF PAYMENT:**

30 days

**NOTE:**

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

**REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:**

---



---



---



---



---



---



---